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UH Copy and Print Online & 
Promotional Items

• User‐friendly
• Convenient 
• http://www.uh.edu/af‐university‐
services/printing‐and‐postal/uh‐printing‐
online/

• Promotional Items website‐
• http://www.uh.edu/af‐university‐
services/printing‐and‐postal/promotional‐
items‐swag/





MAPP Policy 04.01.01

• Offset printing $5,000 or less ($3,000 or less 
on federal funds) do not require competitive 
bids. 

• Offset printing $5,000 or more ($3,000 on 
federal funds) require competitive bids, one 
from University Copy and Print Department. 

• Offset printing of any dollar amount do not 
require competitive bids if provided by 
University Copy and Print Department. 



CONTACT INFORMATION

Esmeralda Valdez
Executive Director, 
University Services
evaldez@uh.edu
832‐842‐9010

Nalan Giannukos
Copy and Print Manger
nalan@uh.edu
713.743.5901

Eric Dowding
Design Studio
eodowdin@central.uh.edu
713.743.7344

Karen Flores
Print Specialist
kflores4@cental.uh.edu 
713.743.5913

Robert Poole
Delivery Services Manager
713.743.55826
rpoole@uh.edu

Will Messer
Delivery Services Supervisor
wsmesser@entral.uh.edu
713‐743‐5014

Location:
General Services Building

4211 Elgin
Parking Lot 17A

Hours:
Monday – Friday, 8:00 – 5:00

Viviana Mendez
Postal Addressing Specialist
vmendez@uh.edu
713.743.5825

Crystal Doherty
Promotional Sales Specialist
cdoherty@uh.edu
713.743.5904


